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Apache Mahout is maintained by a team of volunteer developers.

1. Core Committers
• Isabel Drost (isabel@...)
• Ted Dunning (tdunning@...)
• Jeff Eastman (jeastman@...)
• Drew Farris (drew@...)
• Otis Gospodnetic (otis@...)
• Grant Ingersoll (gsingers@...)
• Sean Owen (srowen@...)
• Dawid Weiss (dweiss@...)
• Karl Wettin (kalle@...)
• AbdelHakim Deneche (adeneche@...)
• David Hall (dlwh@...)
• Robin Anil (robinanil@...)
• Benson Margulies (bimargulies@...)
• Jake Mannix (jmannix@...)

2. Emeritus Committers
• Niranjan Balasubramanian (nbalasub@...)
• Erik Hatcher (ehatcher@...)
• Ozgur Yilmazel (oyilmazel@...)

Note that the email addresses above end with @apache.org.

3. Contributors

Apache Mahout contributors and their contributions are listed at Apache JIRA.
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